
Workforce & Education Day  
March 12, 2026 

Committee Members 
 

Thank you to our Planning Committee Members for generously donating their time and 
expertise to support Leadership Missoula 

 
 

    
   LM Title Sponsor                      LM Sponsors       Visionary Members 

                    
  
 
 

Jesse Vigil, Cushing Terrell 
jessevigil@cushingterrell.com    
 
Kristy Lake, First Security Bank   
klake@fsbmsla.com 
 
Meg Ratzberg, Loss Run Pro 
megsampson@gmail.com 
    
Brian Richichi, Stockman Bank 
Brian.Richichi@stockmanbank.com   
 
Alex Cimperman, ALPS 
alex@montana.com    

 
Kristen Fitzpatrick, City Club Missoula 
kfitzpatrick.406@gmail.com     

 
Trent Brown, Jones Brothers 
trent@jonesbrotherstrucking.com 
  
Brian Toone, Jewelry Design Center  
BrianT@jewelrydesigncenter.com  
 
Theresa Williams, Missoula Police Department  
BrianT@jewelrydesigncenter.com 
 
Katie Cowart, First Interstate Bank    
Katie.cowart@fib.com 

 
Debbie Erbacher, Missoula Chamber  
debbiee@missoulachamber.com 
 
Mike McKeen, First Security Bank 
MMcKeen@fsbmsla.com  
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